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Blondes Division

TEAM

Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad
Woogie and his shoe fetish
Hawaii a go go

Liquor store Blues

Brunettes Division

TEAM

Daaaaa Bear

Drunken Monkeys

Bear Nuts

Penetrating her backfield

Total Points
TEAM

Daaaaa Bear

Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad
Drunken Monkeys

Bear Nuts

Woogie and his shoe fetish
Penetrating her backfield
Liquor store Blues

Hawaii a go go
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PTS

3528
3270
3244
3167
3103
3098
2797
2776

PCT
0.615
0.385
0.308
0.231

PCT
0.846
0.692
0.462
0.462

PF
2724
2461
2263
2315

PF
2868
2562
2546
2555

PA
2458
2547
2529
2699

PA
2307
2574
2634
2546
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STREAK
Lost1
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 2

STREAK
Lost 2
Won 2
Won 2
Won 1
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