

Boats and Ho's

Blondes Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad	8	5	0	0.615	2724	2458	4 - 1 - 0	Lost 1
Woogie and his shoe fetish	5	8	0	0.385	2461	2547	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
Hawaii a go go	4	9	0	0.308	2263	2529	4 - 2 - 0	Won 1
Liquor store Blues	3	10	0	0.231	2315	2699	1 - 6 - 0	Lost 2
Brunettes Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Daaaaa Bear	11	2	0	0.846	2868	2307	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 2
Drunken Monkeys	9	4	0	0.692	2562	2574	4 - 2 - 0	Won 2
Bear Nuts	6	7	0	0.462	2546	2634	1 - 5 - 0	Won 2
Penetrating her backfield	6	7	0	0.462	2555	2546	3 - 3 - 0	Won 1

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Daaaaa Bear	3528
Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad	3270
Drunken Monkeys	3244
Bear Nuts	3167
Woogie and his shoe fetish	3103
Penetrating her backfield	3098
Liquor store Blues	2797
Hawaii a go go	2776